
SI.No 
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8 

The following students are requested to report on 25.07.2025 at their respective selected hostel, and take 
admission against vacant seats between 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM. Admission will be allowed strictly in the chronological 
order of the waiting list, subject to the availability of seats. Failure to take admission within the specified time will result 
in forfeiture of the hostel seat, and no extension of time will be granted under any circumstances. At the time of hostel 
admission, the selected candidates must deposit two recent passport size colour photographs, a valid ID proof and a sum of 
Rs. 8967/- (Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-Seven Only) towards Hostel admission fee. 
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AUPo-Rangadhipa, Sundargarh. Pin-770002. Ph.0662272240, email:govcolsng a gmail.com 
website: www.govtcollegesundargarh.ac,in NAAC 

Letter No......24T 

Roll No 

BA25-233 

BA25-108 

BA25-240 

BA25-132 

BA25-140 

BA25-25I 

BA25-250 

BA25-232 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SUNDARGARH 

BA25-306 

NOTICE FOR WAITING LIST STUDENTS 
(UG Boys' Hostel Admission 2025-26) 

Applicant Name 

|Aditya Choudhury 

Doleswar Bhoi 

Muralidhar Meher 

Bibek Barik 

BS25-024 

Papu Pradhan 

Nilambar Kishan 

Manish Das 

Jagadish Apat 

|Anuraj Soreng 

BS(P)25-073 Subahu Parida 

BS( P)25-049 Shiba Rohidas 

BS25-003 Samir Bag 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

BS(P)25-109 Abhinash Kumar Ray 

BS(P)25-047 Sipun Majhi 

GANGPUR BOY'S HOSTEL 

BS(P)25-040 Chandan Bag 

BS25-020 Baishnava Khadia 

NOTICE 

24 o1. 2s 

Somya Ranjan Maharana 

Stream 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Date..2lI25 

Arts 

Arts 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Self Financing 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Self Financing 

Self Financing 

21.?25 

Mob No. 

9861710562 

7735547617 

9668507202 

9348679269 

637107223 1 

9777908430 

9337050822 

9348362852 

7683823228 

8926178605 

7855036-484 

Subject Name 

7846927243 

History 

8144938267 

Geography 

Education 

History 

Geography 
Odia 

Education 

History 

Sociology 

Geology 

8114882697 Geology 

Geology 

8018615045 Computer Science 

Physics 

Geology 

9692538713 Computer Science 

8114817723 Computer Science 



SI.No 
-

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

SL.No 

1 

Roll No 

BA25-319 

BA25-177 

BA25-185 

BA25-320 

BA25-285 

BA25-156 

BA25-173 

BA25-122 

BA25-208 

BS(P)25-122 

BS(P)25-137 

BS(P)25-096 

BS25-013 

BS25-023 

BS25-021 

Roll No 

BA25-152 

Applicant Name 

Hujefa Abdullah 

Susanta Minz 

BA25-191 

Nilesh Xess 

BA25-135 

Roshan Pradhan 

BS(P)25-094 Samresh Behera 

BS(P)25-100 Saransh Swain 

Likeswara Rohidas 

|Aurojyoti Deheria 

Karan Naik 

Simson Kujur 

Preetam Bag 

Subid Sahoo 

Dambaru Meher 

Kousik Swain 

Dinesh Sahu 

Paresh Dhar 

UGC BOY'S HOSTEL 

Bikash Sahu 

BA25-164 Abhishek Sahu 

Applicant Name 

Chinmaya Meher 

BA25-143 Nitesh Jaypuria 

Nayan Seth 

BA25-262 Ashish Barla 

Rakesh Oram 

2-02.2 

Stream 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

OLD BOY'S HOSTEL 

Self Financing 

Self Financing 

Self Financing 

Streamn 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Mob No. Subject Name 

7894104732 

9337469871 

7815066722 

7854846558 Geography 

7077875699 

9692604715 

7609800863 

8917644109 

8093394666 

9040654385 

7978967422 

8280301226 

7853004629 

Sociology 

9692439839 Geography 

Geography 

Sociology 

7855076486 

Anthropology 

9827718922 

Education 

8018562938 

Geography 

Geography 

Geology 

Chemistry 

Geology 

7894705037 Computer Science 

Geology 

7205198803 Computer Science 

Geology 

9078174664 Computer Science 

Mob No. Subject Name 

Economics 

Economics 

Sociology 
7853016632 Sociology 

8658528282 Geography 

8328829208 Anthropology 
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Memo No... 

BA25-264 Sahil Bhaisal 

BA25-268 Gourabh Kisan 

Shubham 
BS(P)25-139 Meher 

BS25-015 Sumit Satpathy 

BS(P)25-131 Sidheswar Palo 

BS(P)25-114 Omkar Patel 

BS(B)25-027 Prem Sagar Padhan 

BS25-031 

BS(P)25-138 Romish Bhaisa 

Rohit Satapathy 

BS(P)25-134 Bhibisan Buda 

Date. 

Arts 

Arts 

Physical Science 

Self Financing 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Biological Science 

Physical Science 

Self Financing 

Physical Science 

9692339336 

7854944866 

9937269241 

3725 

8917286473 

9437192322 

6371296462 

7735184412 

9040769602 

9777608143 

7847961993 

sPringipalp a! 
Governrtentotteg�, Sundárgarh 

Sund�rgarh 

Sociology 

Government CôHegalSundargarh 

Geography 

Physics 
Computer 

Science 

Geology 

Geology 

Botany 

Geology 

Computer 
Science 

Geology 

Copy to all Notice Board/ Superintendents of all Boys' Hostel/Office Asst. of all Boys Hostel/ 

SO for information. 
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